3 1 o 9 4 3 fa

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 SET UP GAUGE LoC DIST REV‘S‘ONS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. 51195997 A 66 5 - T a— - o7
ATLANTIC VERSION b ART APPLICATOR STYLE CONVERSION CHART | RELEASED womnzore T rs o
TERMINATOR N UMBE R REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED
PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950- 1 2119792-7 - 2119641 -1 - 2063440-1
21502461 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANTICAL SERVO LATCH PLATE| 2119951 -1 1901697-1 | 8-2150246-5 - - 2168400-7 (QUANTITY 2) T TSI o T oo 516
SMART APPLICATOR | 2161326~ ] Soelobasboa ] ] ] - - -] -] - 2119759~ 1 RAM, AMP STYLE, END FEED, NON-ADJUST |[245
2150246-72 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE| 2119951 -1 1901697-1 | 8-2150246-5 - - 2168400-7 (QUANTITY 2) N I I N R 20797641 WASHER. WAVE SPRING. CREST-TO-CREST K
3 SMART APPLICATOR | 2161326~ - 8-2150246-4 - - - - TP 2119083~ RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 247
= 150246 -5 , U CRIME MR eHT oAb ueT SERVO MECHANICAL FEED 2119949- 2063961 -1 5-18022-5 21196531 - -l - 120120 - 21684007 SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS M5 X 10 240
5 LATCH PLATE/a\ PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950~ 1 2119792-2 - 21196411 2063440- S R R N B O 21195801 MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 239
. i SERVO , , . . . . - - - - 2063440~ 1 ATR FEED MODULE 238
7 2150246-6 A NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST ALATCH PLATE i} i} - - - - , , W W , _ 2119740-7 TAG IDENTIFICATION 213
s - | - REFREF| - | - 19016971 FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY EF 183
i SR : LN CHIME RELORT ADJEST HOnE -t 6-993111-6 PIN, SLOTTED SPRING 3.0 X 14.0 177
= [ ‘ LRME TOOL NG R ] ] ] ] ] ] ] -l 8-22280-1 SPRING, COMPRESSION 176
= S e 1752353-2 GUIDE PIN,HOLDDOWN 175
- -t 1901680-2 GUIDE PIN,HOLDDOWN 174
| APPLICATOR DATA - - - -2 - 21045-3 RING RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT 1772
-t 994969- MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 166
CRIMP ST17E TYPE !
= WIRE 11 57 067 o - REFREFREFREFREF 994970-7 COUNTER, MAGNETIC 164
SRR TR - NN R B 2406381 SPRING, FEED FINGER 1623
4 ' ' - -l -] - 3-23627-7 PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X .854 137
& APPL4é28¥E%%gIONS L] - REFREF| - | - SEE NOTE 4 MEMORY CHIP  PROGRAMMED 135
o R T e 16337431 SERVO FEED LATCH ASM 133
-t 4558884 SPACER, CRIMPER 87
S R e I 2119791-5 DEPRESSOR . WIRE 73
TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION A O O A 2119956-2 DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE I
TERMINAL NAME: FASTON CONNECTOR .187 RECEPTACLE CONTACT . ? c | c f f ;ngéf ?iglémﬁgg%w M3 X 10.0 gg
TERMI NM ‘ [14-2036 - - -t - 2119793~ 1 LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 63
éEEE CAEA?NON ] ) ) -1 3] -1313]3 992763-5 SCR, SET, SOC, CONE POINT, M3 x 4.0 672
-t 2079383-4 SCR. BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 8) 60
TERMINALS APPLIED - - - - - 5-18022-5 SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 59
S e 2063961 -1 FEED FINGER 58
TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL T /I R R R T LR ST =
o -l 20212 121°? 2168083-8 SCR. SKT HD CAP. RoHS, M4 X 16 56
-l 212121 21°7? 5018030-2 NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M4 55
: -2 212121°7° 50180301 NUT, HEX, REG. RoHS, M3 54
WIRE L CRIMP HEIGHT C CRIMP HEIGHT : : : :
|s17E Wg:s am [ INCH] U RETERENCE SETTING - 2212122 986965-8 NUT, LOCK, HEX, TORQUE (M4) 03
-t 1-5018030-0 NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3.5 57
e N o N 2119792-2 PAWL. LF. ALR 51
22 AWG 0.97+/-0.05 [.038+/-.00?2] 7.9 ’
1 MG , 9wi/o o 0361/ 07 S S e 1752354-3 STANDOFF HOLD-DOWN 50
| | | | ) - -] -7 11712 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
- - - - -] 21196521 FEED CAM, PRE FEED 48
- - - - -] 2119653~ 1 FEED CAM, POST FEED 47
-t 2119655-5 APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, [EF 46
S T T O I 21193691 RAM AMP STYLE END FEED 44
E!!ﬂ R 2079383-7 SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 25) 4
- -] 2119645-1 DISC. NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT 40
4?3 RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS FWARNTNG - l 1 l l l 2119957~ 1 APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 22
- 21196441 RAM WASHER, PRECISION
/2\ GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC, TTEM 40 10O I R I BT B 179085 T HEAD, ATLANTIC STYLE 37
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION LARGEST WIRE ST/ZE SETTING. USE OF SETTINGS - -t 2119092-1 BOLT, ADJUSTMENT 35
SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. BELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING -18]8181]18]8 1-18028-2 WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 33
Zﬁ: APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT WILL CAUSE DAMAGE 1O CRIMP TOOLING. “lecjejejele c168083-9 SCR, SKT AD CAP, HoflS, M4 X 20 3|
ASSEMBLY. SEF BELOW FOR PART NUMBER: -l 2012121272 1-2168083-0 | SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 ¥ 10 29
S e T pdvess T [SThipeeR (iCh D) 2]
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST":  8-2150246-5 |22 227 1320906 -1 STUD, THREADED 29
SERVO FEED WITH "NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2150246-6 -t 1752371-5 PLATE, STRIP GUIDE 2/
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE —lejeleyele c-cce8l-3  |OPRING, COMPHESSION 20
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. -t 17523731 DRAG 20
Zﬁl -l 202012121 7° 1901259-6 GUIDE, LOWER STRIP 8
APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 50. I /I R/ R R 0o SR LT RES B
] zf: GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 35 & 252, - 1 ] ] 1 ] 4-240641-9 SPACER 16
AN N - T[] 240644~ | PLATE, REAR SHEAR |
MAGNET, ITEM 166 MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY — - 0
ACTUATE THE COUNTER.
S R e I 6904826 PLATE, FRONT SHEAR 9
Zﬁ: CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE R ERE | -1803000-5 |ANVIL. COMBINATION. END FEED g
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. - - - -] 2119957-72 APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 260 S R e I 6904746 BLADE, SLUG 7
S T O I I 8-21084-0 O-RING, .676 ID, 070 DIA. MAT. 257 S R e I 240641-5 SPACER 5
A‘5k§g$R§D§EEPO§§y §J£§$§§Th§§ATION REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET N U S T 21196401 PUSH ROD, AIR FEED 550 T T BT R 5 5380093 3L0CK. FL CRIMPER SPACER A
‘ - - - - - 2079988 - 1 BUSHING, LCH5-12, MISUMI 249 NPT 2-2119582-4 | CRIMPER, INSULATION F PREMIUM 3
z/\x THE RECOMMENDED SET-UP FOR END FEED APPLICATORS 1S POST-FEED WITH o e e A I 2119641-1 FEED CAM, AIR FEED 248 S e 455888 -4 SPACER CRIMPER ?
ITEM 2119653-1. THE APPLICATOR CAN BF CONFIGURED FOR PRE-FEED WITH - - - -
ITEM 2119652-1 BUT MAY ENCOUNTER PROBLEMS WITH SOME APPLICATIONS. W Ll SRR JEIENT PN 241 AN O e 0 04564030 CRIMPER, WIRE PREMIUM W
A FEED ISSUES OR TERMINAL JAMMING MAY OCCUR IN THE PRE-FEED CONFIGURATION. 77 -7l -61-5]-2]-1 DART NO DESCRIPTION I&gM 77 -71-61-51-21-1 SART NO VESCRIPTION I&gM
ZA\XWHEN ASSEMBLING -6 NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST APPLICATOR R SR T R T SR o B JANZOTE —> TE Connectivity
USE SHIM PACK 2119957-2 TO ALIGN APPLICATOR’S MAXIMUM TS 26 JANZ0T2 — 7/15? Harrisburg, PA 171053608
WIRE CRIMP HEIGHT AT NORMAL TERMINATOR SHUT HEIGHT ATEEER Semmces e 10 BAILEY L
ATLANTIC VERSTON & e Ocean End Feed
O‘ Etg 165 PRODEJCT SPEC App ‘ ‘ C(] % Oy”
ES ’W own on S kW C C ‘% S W O {\ 11 5; 22 O f\ Zi *Giig*ﬁEii:i::E} g Etg igﬁéfs APPLICATION SPEC ]
(Poacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) e : S DO o
MATERIAL FINISH WE IGHT A ‘ 00779 ©:2150246 _
CUSTOMER ACCESSIBLE PRODUCTION DRAWING SAE P Ty T

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 ‘

SHEETS 3 8 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSTON

Pro/ENGINEER DRAWING




8 7 6 5 4 3 2

THIS DRAWING 1S UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 Loc DIST REVISITONS

ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION.
@ COPYRIGHT 20 A 66 P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD

ND TOI FRANCING PFR ASMF Y14 5M-2009

DTMF\NQTONTNj

SEE SHEET 1

b IYPE
MECHANLTCAL

REF

HOLDDOWN St -UP

9%
@
\\0
DE

0
<.

R=C

O ®

CAM POSTTTONS

30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

taiks DW}S_ STAKEM 2bJANZOTe . TE Connectivity
CHGK SALLEY 2HJAN2OT? ( ) Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
DIMENS TONS OTHERWISE SPECITIED: APVD COJANZOT 2 [NamME
mm T. ELBIN Ocean End Feed
40mm STROKE 40mm STROKE 40mm STROKE A T L A N T I C v E R S I ON pee rever e Applicator
JECHANICAL )\ Shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4 @Eiiti 0013 -
MECHANICAL (Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) mores :
POST FFEED PRE FEED AIR FEED MATERIAL FINISH . WE IGHT _ A‘ 00779 @.:.2150246 -
7 7 CUSTOMER ACCESSIBLE PRODUCTION DRAWING SAE PR Ty
e T s aReae | SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION




SME Y14 5M-2009

<

DTMF\NQTONTNj ND TOIFRANCING PFR

8 7 5 4 3 2
THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 SET UP GAUGE LOC DIST REV‘S‘ONS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. 2119599-2 A 66 7 SESCRTSTTON 7T e
PACIFIC VERSION APPLICATOR STYLE CONVERSION CHART SEE SHEET |
TERMINATOR PART REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER NUMBLER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED
PNEUMATIC FEED 21199501 2119792-2 - 2119641 -7 - 2063440 -1
2-2150246-1 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANICAL SERVO LATCH PLATE| 21199511 1901697-1 | 8-2150246-5 - - 2168400-7 (QUANTITY 2) T T T T ERETTER T o 17
SMART APPLICATOR | 21613261 ] coelobesboa ] ] ] - 20797641 WASHER, WAVE SPRING. CREST-TO-CREST 243
2-2150246-2 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE| 21199511 1901697-1 | 8-2150246-5 - - 2168400-7 (QUANTITY 2) N I SR R 21684007 SHCS. LOW HEAD. RoHS. M5 X 10 540
SMART APPLICATOR | 21613261 - 8-2150246-4 - - - - - -] 2119580- 1 MECHANTICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 239
o eooup , P T SERVO MECHANICAL FEED 21199491 2063961 -1 5-18022-5 2119653-2 - - - -1 - 20634401 AR FEED MODULE 238
LATCH PLATEgﬁ; PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950- 1 2119792-2 - 2119641-2 - 2063440- 1 S A O A R 2119740-2 TAG, IDENTIFICATION 213
2-2150246-1 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST NONE : : : : : : : — 14141414 2079383-9 | SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M6 X 20) 186
- TP 6-993111-6 PIN, SLOTTED SPRING 3.0 X 14.0 177
- TP 8-22280-1 SPRING, COMPRESSION [ 76
- TP 1752353-2 GUIDE PIN, HOLDDOWN 175
- TP 1901680-7 GUIDE PIN, HOLDDOWN 174
APPLICATOR DATA - 1 W % W 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT lgé
- 994969 - | MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY
CWRIIRMEP - SI[ZEW] TgPE " REFREFREFREF| 992970-2 | COUNTER, MAGNETIC 164
TRIRERT o SRS - - - -] - 240638- | SPRING, FEED FINGER 163
2 T - 8-21084- 1 0-RING, .801 ID. .070 DIA. MAT. 153
APPLAégsyggggIONS O B 27119641-2 FEED CAM. AIR FEED 1572
- ] 1 ] 1 2119798-2 DETENT PIN 145
- TP 2079383-8 SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 ¥ 16) 144
- - - -] 2119653-2 FEED CAM, POST FEED [ 47
- TP 2119655-6 APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, EF 141
TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION - ] 1 ] 1 2119651 -1 RAM  ASTAN STYLE, END FEED 140
TERMINAL NAME: FASTON CONNECTOR . 187 RECEPTACLE CONTACT — l W 2119092-2  |BOLT, ADJUSTMENT l?%
- -] - - 3-23627-17 PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X .854
WIRE STRIP LENGTH CZZELI_ INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE - ~REE - - STT NOTE 4 JEMORY CHIP. PROGRAMMED 135
4 40-5.20 mm [ 173-.205 IN] 2 30-3.30 mm [.091-.130 IN] R R B 6337431 SERVO FEED LATCH . 33
TN e el ’ ’ HEREEERE 4558884 | SPACER, CRIMPER 87
- TP 2119956-2 DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 71
TERMINALS APPLIED -l 212127 2-180372-2 SCR, SET, FLT POINT M3 X 10.0 10
TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL - ; : ; ; glézgégl ;é?ééDEggiiéCA;éONR - Egg
160778-2 - ] : o L 1O
- TP 1901681-5 HOLDDOWN, TERMINAL 65
- TP 21197931 LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 63
-1 313133 992763-5 SCR, SET, SOC, CONE POINT, M3 x 4.0 62
- - - -] 5-18022-5 SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 59
- - - -] 2063961 - | FEED FINGER 58
WIRE i CRIMP HEIGHT r CRIMP HEIGHT - 1414144 2168400-4 SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 X 8 51
ST7E Tgl mm [ INCH] | REFERENCE SETTING -l 212127 2168083-8 SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 16 56
22 _AWG 0.97+/-0.05 [.038+/-.002] 7.9 S I A Y 5018030 - | NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3 o4
24 AWG 0 91+/-0 05 [ 0364/- 007] 8 4 -l 212127 986965-8 NUT, LOCK, HEX, TORQUE (M4) 53
[ _ - TP 1-5018030-0 NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3.5 57
- - - - 2119792-2 PAWL, EF. AIR 51
- TP 17523543 STANDOFF  HOLD-DOWN 50
FWARNING - -1 -1 12 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC, [TEM 40 TO s 2119652~ 1 FEED CAM, PRE FEED 48
||| LARGEST WIRE SI/ZE SETTING. USE OF SETTINGS b c079383-1 SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 25) 41
SELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING - l l l l gllggg?l iééfici#ggEzE?MFéAgiRE ADJUSTMENT ég
Zﬁl RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS WILL CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOLING. -] 1 1 1 2119644~ RAM WASHER, PRECISION 38
- 18181818 1-18028-7 WASHER FLAT, REG M4 33
Zﬁl SHEAE DEARING SUREACES LIGHTLY -l 2121212 2168083-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS M4 X 20 31
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION -l 212122 1-2168083-0 | SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 ¥ 10 29
SHEET SUPPLEED WLTH THE APPLICATOR. R 240639 1 STRIPPER (MACHINING) 27
Zﬁl APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT o I I I 1320906-1 STUD, THREADED 29
ASS@@EELNI%%E E%ngwigi ﬁé@lRﬁuxggfiCATOR” CONVERSION: 8-2150246-4 il L O EEIE R PLATE, STRIP SUIDE c4
PNEUMATIC FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2150246-4 ~ |2l |2]c 2-22281-3 SPRING, COMPRESSION i
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2150246-5 -] 1 1 1 1752373~ DRAG 20
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE il A A I 1907259-6 OUIDE, LOWER STRIF [Re,
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. - 4-240641-9 SPACER 16
N UNL- LT 240644~ ] PLATE, REAR SHEAR 11
APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 50. — - - 0
1fl GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 139 & 153, - ] 1 ] 1 690482-6 PLATE, FRONT SHEAR 9
A (R R 1-1803000-5 | ANVIL, COMBINATION, END FEED 8
MAGNET, ITEM 166 MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY
: - TP 690474-6 BLADE, SLUG 7
ACTUATE THE COUNTER. ’
- ] 1 ] 1 240641-5 SPACER 5
z%\;fg;yfcggégkWA§§§§§fp§EESEJJIﬁfEw?fkgngSEngﬁgTwsﬁg wrfNBgHE - 1 ] 1 ] 2119782~ 1 FINE ADJUST HEAD ASM, PACIFIC STYLE 251 - 1 ] 1 ?-238009-3 BLOCK, FL CRIMPER SPACER /4
ECE SR e RUNNING APPLCATOR TN THE il - - - - 2119640 PUSH ROD, AIR FEED 250 N I O O O 2-2119582-4 | CRIMPER, INSULATION F PREMIUM 3
- - - - 20799881 BUSHING, LCH5-12, MISUMI 249 - TP 455888 -4 SPACER, CRIMPER ?
Atk SPARE FEED CAM STORAGE LOCATION REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET -0t 1-22279-3 SPRING, COMPRESSION 246 | R EERER 5-456403-0 CRIMPER, WIRE PREMIUM 1
FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION. R e e e T ay
T2 25-222 PART NO DESCRIPTION NO (=225 222 PART NO DESCRIPTION NO
/1 INTHE RECOMMENDED SET-UP FOR END FEED APPLICATORS 1S POST-FEED WITH S R N 1 1 1 _ R
ITEM 2119653-1. THE APPLICATOR CAN BE CONFIGURED FOR PRE-FEED WITH T e L R T i L Bt o ation, [ome CjiyzzngE%nmﬁvw
ITEM 2119652-1 BUT MAY ENCOUNTER PROBLEMS WITH SOME APPLICATIONS. g, 26JAN2012 N C— Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
FEED ISSUES OR TERMINAL JAMMING MAY OCCUR IN THE PRE-FEED CONFIGURATION. TWERS oS Toerces ess o DAL
CACTFIC VERSION :
Ve s ] Applicator
Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 @31t BE e *
. . 4 PLC 4+0.0001 SIZE | CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
(Atlantic version shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4) S ANGLES =L A 1] 00770 182150246 )

CUSTOMER ACCESSIBLE PRODUCTION DRAWING SAE PR 3 Ty
SHEETS 18 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSIO

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 ‘

N




REVISTONS

ND TOI FRANCING PFR ASMF Y14 5M-2009

DTMF\NQTONTNj

SEE SHEET 1

LoD IYrPL
MECHANLTCAL

— 16.08
[0.633]

ah | i
]

HOLD DOWN SET-UP

CAM POST T TONS

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

30mm STROKE

iiiii\jTROKE

T AR S e e [ 25 JANZ02 =S
ey 26JANZO12 [ Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
P A C I F I C v E R S I ON DIMENS TONSS OTHERN 1SE SPECIE 1ED: APVD 26 JAN2O T2 | NnAmME
mm P£mﬁiﬂy Ocean Emd Feed
e orrrn Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 T hpplicator
. . 2 PLC 4+0.13 _ -
MECHANTCAL MECHANTCAL '\ (Atlantic version shown on sheets 1 of 4 & 2 of 4) (= R
POST FEED PRE FEED 2NZEES i0.000L ) SIZE | CAGE CODE DRAWING NO
VATERIAL  |FiNisH ] WETGHT - A ‘ 00779 @‘:'2150246
7 CUSTOMER ACCESSIBLE PRODUCTION DRAWING — [>MF RN 4 Ta A

SHEETS 18 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSTON




